
LHS FREE Tutoring 2025 - 2026 
Immediately Following School Until  3:45 PM  

Students MUST be with the tutoring teacher for the duration of tutoring unless the parent has arrived. 
LHS students ride the city bus for FREE with ID! 

Monday 
 

English  
(Thompson Rm 230) 

 
English  

(Roberts-Long Rm 228) 
 

Algebra I 
(Trahan Rm 352) 

 
Algebra II 

(Variet Rm 313) 
 

Geometry 
(Smith Rm 311) 

 
Chemistry/Physical 

Science 
(Lowry Rm 327) 

 
Env Science/Biology 
(M Dufreche Rm 124) 

 
EL/Math 

(Enokenhan Rm 349) 
 

EL/English 
(Chen Rm 106) 

 
Jumpstart/Credentials 

(Billiot Rm 218) 

Tuesday 
 

English  
(Thompson Rm 230) 

 
English   

(Roberts-Long Rm 228) 
 

Algebra I  
(Martin Rm 329) 

 
Algebra II/Stats  
(Swain Rm 317) 

 
Geometry  

(Smith Rm 311) 
 

Chemistry/Physical 
Science 

(Lowry Rm 327) 
 

Biology 
(Leake Rm 310) 

 
Social Studies 

(Harmon Rm 211) 
 

EL/Math 
(Enokenhan Rm 349) 

 
EL/English 

(St. Romain Rm 147) 
 

French/French Immersion 
(Various/Room 146) 

Wednesday 
 

English  
(Bergeron Rm 231) 

 
English 

(Keller Rm 241) 
 

Algebra I 
(Trahan Rm 352) 

 
Algebra II 

(Martin Rm 329) 
 

Geometry 
(Smith Rm 311) 

 
Chemistry/Physical 

Science 
(M Dufreche Rm 124) 

 
Calculus/Physics 
(George Rm 204) 

 
EL/Math 

(Enokenhan Rm 349) 
 

EL/English 
(Chen Rm 106) 

 
Jumpstart/Credentials 

(Billiot Rm 218) 

Thursday 
 

English 
(Bergeron Rm 231) 

 
English 

(Keller Rm 241) 
 

Algebra I 
(Martin Rm 329) 

 
Algebra II 

(Variet Rm 313) 
 

Geometry 
(Smith Rm 311) 

 
Biology 

(Simon Rm 122) 
 

Chemistry/Physical 
Science 

(Lowry Rm 327) 
 

Social Studies 
(Harmon Rm 211) 

 
EL/Math 

(Enokenhan Rm 349) 
 

EL/English 
(St. Romain Rm 147) 

 
 

EL = English Learners 

 
 
 


